Charities granted charitable status 1 to 29 February 2024

Charity Number

SC053099
SC053100
SC053101
SC053102
SC053103
SC053104
SC053105
SC053106
SC053107
SC053108
SC053109
SC053110
SC053111
SC053112
SC053113
SC053114
SC053115
SC053116
SC053117
SC053118
SCO053119
SC053120
SC053121
SC053122
SC053123
SC053124
SC053125
SC053126

Charity name

The High Kirk Dunoon [SCIO]

The Flow Country Partnership
Neuroblastoma UK

Bonar Bridge Community Hall SCIO
Priory Singers

Fife Chinese Christian Community
Kaizen Youth Empowerment

Lanarkshire Athletic Youth Football Club

Smile Children's Charity SCIO
Blue Space Highland

25th Drakies Guide Unit

Cove and Kilcreggan Bowling club
The Revelation Room

Forfar Old People's Hall SCIO
Baillieston Thistle Football Club
Margaret Robertson's Trust

Royal Naval Sailing Association
Fife Pride

Renfrew Cricket Club

Reign Ministries

Dingwall Museum SCIO
Continuing Care Service (North East
PENIEL WORSHIP MUSIC

Get On A Bike (SCIO)

Foula Electricity Company Ltd
DUNFERMLINE WEST BAPTIST
Whitacres Wolves SCIO
Woodland Wakeup

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

SCIO

SCIO

Trust

SCIO
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
SCIO
Unincorporated
SCIO

SCIO
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Trust

Other

SCIO

SCIO

Other

SCIO

SCIO
Unincorporated
SCIO
Company
SCIO

SCIO
Company


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053099
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053100
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053101
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053102
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053103
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053104
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053105
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053106
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053107
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053108
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053109
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053110
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053111
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053112
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053113
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053114
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053115
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053116
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053117
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053118
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053119
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053120
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053121
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053122
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053123
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053124
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053125
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053126

SC053127
SC053128
SC053129
SC053130
SC053131
SC053132
SC053133
SC053134
SC053135
SC053136
SC053137
SC053138
SC053139
SC053140
SC053141
SC053142
SC053143
SC053144
SC053145
SC053146
SC053147
SC053148
SC053149
SC053150
SC053151

International Small Islands Studies
OAKLEYASN LTD

New Luce Memorial Hall Management
Wilton Dean Hall (SCIO)

CEDE FOUNDATION

Craigielands Community Woodlands
Born to Rule Ministries (SCIO)
Inverkeilor (21st Angus) Scout Group
The Bett Charitable Foundation
Aramsei Charity

The Big House SCIO

North Sea Divers Memorial Charity
The Good Cocoa Bean

LYNSEY'S LEGACY FOUNDATION
Auchinloch Community Park Project

Saint Andrew's Orthodox Church School

Loch of Ayre Walkway Association
Dogs Trust Worldwide

Khwaja Dargah Ajmer

Story Churches Network SCIO

The Scottish Forestry Trust SCIO
Govan Lyceum Development Trust
AMEE: The International Association
QUEEN'S PARK BAPTIST CHURCH
Aberlady Community Association

Unincorporated

Company
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO

Unincorporated

Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Other
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
Company
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053127
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053128
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053129
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053130
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053131
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053132
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053133
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053134
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053135
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053136
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053137
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053138
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053139
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053140
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053141
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053142
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053143
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053144
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053145
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053146
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053147
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053148
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053149
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053150
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC053151







