

Charities granted charitable status 1 to 29 February 2024

Charity Number	Charity name	Legal form
<u>SC053099</u>	The High Kirk Dunoon [SCIO]	SCIO
<u>SC053100</u>	The Flow Country Partnership	SCIO
<u>SC053101</u>	Neuroblastoma UK	Trust
<u>SC053102</u>	Bonar Bridge Community Hall SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC053103</u>	Priory Singers	Unincorporated
<u>SC053104</u>	Fife Chinese Christian Community	Unincorporated
<u>SC053105</u>	Kaizen Youth Empowerment	SCIO
<u>SC053106</u>	Lanarkshire Athletic Youth Football Club	Unincorporated
<u>SC053107</u>	Smile Children's Charity SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC053108</u>	Blue Space Highland	SCIO
<u>SC053109</u>	25th Drakies Guide Unit	Unincorporated
<u>SC053110</u>	Cove and Kilcreggan Bowling club	Unincorporated
<u>SC053111</u>	The Revelation Room	SCIO
<u>SC053112</u>	Forfar Old People's Hall SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC053113</u>	Baillieston Thistle Football Club	SCIO
<u>SC053114</u>	Margaret Robertson's Trust	Trust
<u>SC053115</u>	Royal Naval Sailing Association	Other
<u>SC053116</u>	Fife Pride	SCIO
<u>SC053117</u>	Renfrew Cricket Club	SCIO
<u>SC053118</u>	Reign Ministries	Other
<u>SC053119</u>	Dingwall Museum SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC053120</u>	Continuing Care Service (North East	SCIO
<u>SC053121</u>	PENIEL WORSHIP MUSIC	Unincorporated
<u>SC053122</u>	Get On A Bike (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC053123</u>	Foula Electricity Company Ltd	Company
<u>SC053124</u>	DUNFERMLINE WEST BAPTIST	SCIO
<u>SC053125</u>	Whitacres Wolves SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC053126</u>	Woodland Wakeup	Company

<u>SC053127</u>	International Small Islands Studies	Unincorporated
<u>SC053128</u>	OAKLEYASN LTD	Company
<u>SC053129</u>	New Luce Memorial Hall Management	SCIO
<u>SC053130</u>	Wilton Dean Hall (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC053131</u>	CEDE FOUNDATION	Company
<u>SC053132</u>	Craigielands Community Woodlands	SCIO
<u>SC053133</u>	Born to Rule Ministries (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC053134</u>	Inverkeilor (21st Angus) Scout Group	Unincorporated
<u>SC053135</u>	The Bett Charitable Foundation	Trust
<u>SC053136</u>	Aramsei Charity	SCIO
<u>SC053137</u>	The Big House SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC053138</u>	North Sea Divers Memorial Charity	SCIO
<u>SC053139</u>	The Good Cocoa Bean	SCIO
<u>SC053140</u>	LYNSEY'S LEGACY FOUNDATION	Other
<u>SC053141</u>	Auchinloch Community Park Project	SCIO
<u>SC053142</u>	Saint Andrew's Orthodox Church School	SCIO
<u>SC053143</u>	Loch of Ayre Walkway Association	SCIO
<u>SC053144</u>	Dogs Trust Worldwide	Company
<u>SC053145</u>	Khwaja Dargah Ajmer	SCIO
<u>SC053146</u>	Story Churches Network SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC053147</u>	The Scottish Forestry Trust SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC053148</u>	Govan Lyceum Development Trust	SCIO
<u>SC053149</u>	AMEE: The International Association	Company
<u>SC053150</u>	QUEEN'S PARK BAPTIST CHURCH	Company
<u>SC053151</u>	Aberlady Community Association	SCIO